NOM | COGNOM
BRUNA ESCUER, PERE
CALVINO TAVARES, FRANCISCO
CAMACHO GARCIA, ANTONIA
CAMP BRUNES, ANNA
CANER, FERHUN CEM
CASANOVA HORMAECHEA, IGNASI
CORTES ROSELL, GUILLEM
CRESPO ARTIAGA, DANIEL
DE BLAS DEL HOYO, ALFREDO
DUCH GUILLEN, MARIA AMOR
GINJAUME EGIDO, MERCE
JIMENEZ DIVINS, NURIA
KOUBYCHINE MERKULOV, YOURI
LLORCA PIQUE, JORDI
PINEDA SOLER, ELOI
SEMPAU ROMA, JOSEP
SOLER TURU, LLUIS
VARGAS DRECHSLER, ARTURO

DNI
43533239N
384457332
26005957H
47814588A
X4709511P
43401274K
40976866C
37731574M
52196263V
46572020X
46115951P
472714821
48060751C
36978846K
34763196F
463373782
46824991G
46119406/



	MEMBRES CONSELL INTE

